
 

Corrigendum No. 2  Date- 18.04.2020 

Tender No: DFCC/ADI/ VEHICLE HIRING/17/2019-20. 

Name of Work: Hiring of 06 Nos. Diesel/Petrol driven Commercial field 

vehicles i.e. Scorpio/Xylo/Safari/Marazzo (with Power 

Steering & Power Window) for use in the jurisdiction of 

Chief General Manager, DFCCIL, Ahmedabad’s unit. 

In view of extension of lockdown condition in the country due to COVID-19 

disease, following amendments/Corrections are hereby issued: 

Notice for Inviting Tender (On line e-tender) 

(A) Section 1- Sr. No. 9, 9(a) & 10 at page no. 9 of tender document. 

(B) Section 2.2- Sr. No. 5, 8 & 9 at page no. 10 of tender document. 

 

S.N. Description As per Corrigendum 

No. 1   

As amended 

 

1 
Availability of tender 
documents 

Up to 13:00 Hrs. of 
21.04.2020. 

Up to 13:00 Hrs. of 
08.05.2020. 

2 
Date and time of online 
submission of filled 
tender document. 

Up to 14:00 Hrs. of 

21.04.2020. 
Up to 14:00 Hrs. of 

08.05.2020. 

3 
Date and time of opening 
of tender 

At 15:00 Hrs. of 

21.04.2020. 
At 15:00 Hrs. of 

08.05.2020. 

 

The other terms & conditions in original tender documents shall remain 

unchanged. 

 

 

      For Chief General Manager 

   Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 

              Ahmedabad 


